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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: BATE, ROBYN              

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 3: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: SHIELDS, BJ                              Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      476.25

        10M   407C  3.2        9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   86.40     86.40 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   72.15    158.55 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   89.10    247.65 (2)

        10M   6245D 3.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   81.00    328.65 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   61.20    389.85 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   86.40    476.25 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           462.20

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   75.20     75.20 (3)

        10M   307C  3.4        9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   91.80    167.00 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   83.25    250.25 (1)

        10M   626C  3.3        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   64.35    314.60 (2)

        10M   207B  3.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   84.60    399.20 (1)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   63.00    462.20 (2)

    3.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          448.65

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   70.40     70.40 (5)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   81.60    152.00 (3)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   70.30    222.30 (3)

        10M   626C  3.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   64.35    286.65 (3)

        10M   207B  3.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   77.40    364.05 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   84.60    448.65 (3)

    4.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            393.00

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   64.40     64.40 (6)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   68.80    133.20 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   81.60    214.80 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   64.35    279.15 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   33.00    312.15 (5)

        10M   5237D 3.3        8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   80.85    393.00 (4)
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[V] 5.  BROWN, NATHAN                 Open          TDA                            381.90

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   76.80     76.80 (2)

        10M   626C  3.3        3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   29.70    106.50 (8)

        10M   5154B 3.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   62.70    169.20 (6)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0   76.50    245.70 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   79.20    324.90 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   57.00    381.90 (5)

    5.  CHAMBERS, NIGEL               Open          FOREST CTY                     367.70

        10M   107C  2.7        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.45     63.45 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   46.40    109.85 (6)

        7.5M  305C  2.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   62.35    172.20 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   62.70    234.90 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    297.30 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   70.40    367.70 (6)

    6.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                Open          CAMO                           363.20

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   72.00     72.00 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    114.00 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   51.20    165.20 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   77.55    242.75 (6)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   58.05    300.80 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    363.20 (7)

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           309.90

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   56.00     56.00 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.50    108.50 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   56.55    165.05 (8)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   49.95    215.00 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   54.60    269.60 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   40.30    309.90 (8)

    8.  NADEAU, MILES                 Open          PCDC                           240.85

        10M   107B  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.00     39.00 (9)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   30.45     69.45 (9)

        10M   624B  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.20    101.65 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    135.25 (9)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.80    194.05 (9)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    240.85 (9)
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